
 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 

                       (A Government of ODISHA Under Taking) 

              Regd. Office: Janpath, Bhubaneswar-751022, Odisha 

               OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER: ELECT. 

   EHT (O&M) CIRCLE: CHAINPAL, AT/PO: CHAINPAL COLONY, 

       DIST: ANGUL (ODISHA), Pin-759104, Email-ehtm.cle.chp@optcl.co.in 
          CIN:U40102OR2004SGC007553 

   
NO.EHT (O&M)/CPL/2017-18/   497                                         /Dt.20-10-2017 

  

 

     

CORRIGENDUM-01 
e-Tender Spec No.CHP-15/2017-18 

 

Due to 1no. of Bidder participated, the Schedule date for purchase, submit & 
Opening of Tender is hereby extended as follows against Tender Spec No.CHP-

15/2017-18 for supply and installation of 58 nos. of 2ton 5star Split AC for Grid 
Sub-Station, under Chainpal Circle.  

 

Request for tender documents:- From dt-09.10.2017 (10.00 Hrs)  
to dt-30.10.2017(12.30 Hrs) 

 

Last date of submission of  up to dt-30.10.2017(17.00 Hrs) 
Online Tender Paper 

     
Date of opening of Tender  31.10.2017(11.30 Hrs) 

 

 
  

          Yours Faithfully, 
 

           S/d 
             General Manager (Elect.) 

                   EHT (O&M) Circle, Chainpal 
 

 

mailto:Email-ehtm.cle.chp@optcl.co.in

